
BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, (Retd.) JuSTICE VIKAS KUNVAR SRIVASTAVA, 
CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL CUM LABOUR COURT No.1, 

ROOM NO. 207, ROUSE AVENUE, DELHI. 

Cause List For 02.09.2022 Remarks 

Written statement/ Reply & Consideration of Application 

1 LCA No 8/2014 
2 LCA No 9/2014 
3 LCA No 10/2014 

4 LCA No 11/2014 
5 LCA No 242/2018 
6 LCA No 245/2018 

7 LCA No 251/2018 
8 LCA No.291/2019 

9LCA No 330/2019 
10 LCA No 1903/2019 
11 LCA No. 1907/2019 

12 LCA No. 1909/2019 
13 LCA No. 1911/2019 
14 LCA No. 1912/2019 
15 LCA No. 1915/2019 
16 LCA No. 1917/2019 
17 LCA No. 1918/2019 
18 LCA No.2059/2019 
19 LCA No.2069/2019 
20 LCA No.2070/2019 
21 LCA No.2072/2019 

22 LCA No.2073/2019 
23 LCA NO.375/2020 
24 LCA NO.376/2020 
25 LCA NO.377/2020 

26 LCA NO.378/2020 
27 LCA NO.379/2020 
28 LCA NO.380/2020 

29 LCA NO.381/2020 
30 LCA NO.382/2020 

31 LCA NO.383/2020 
32 LCA NO.384/2020 
33 LCA NO.385/2020 
34 LCA NO.440/2020 

35 ID NO. 139/2021 
36 LCA No.1544/2021 Sh.Rajender 
37 LCA No. 1674/2022 Riyasat Ali Shakh 

Rejoinderl Framing of issues/ EPF -Pleadings- Reply/ Rejoinder 

38 ID No.194/2019 
39 LCA No.1026/2019 
40 LCA No.1038/2019 

Evidencel Cross Examination 
41 

Smt.Rajwati 
Suresh Kumar 
Rakesh Beniwal 
Smt. Geeta 
Smt.Laxmi 
Smt. Bimla Devi 
Smt.Santosh 
Sh Satveer 
Kishore Kumar 
Sanjay Kumar 
Inder Pal 

Satto 
Ram Kishan 
Pradeep 
|Pawan 
Santosh 
Sunita 
|Jitender 
Rajesh 
Rajeshwari 
Bir Singh 
|Ravi 
Bimla 
Ram 
Geeta 
Mahavir Prasad 
|Jasbir Singh 
Balwant Singh 
Naresh Kumar 
Raj Kawar 
Balwan 
Suresh Devi 
Sundra 
Smt.Geeta_ 
Sh.Sushil Kumar 

|Updater Services vt. Ltd. 
Updater Services Pvt. Ltd. 
|Updater Services Pvt. Ltd. 
Updater Services Pvt. Ltd. 
NDMC 
NDMC 
NDMC 
EDMC 
NDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 
NDMC 
NDMC 

NDMC 
NDMC 
NDMC 
NDMC 
NDMC 
NDMC 
NDMC 
NDMC 
NDMC 
NDMC 
Celebi Delhi Cargo Terminal 
EDMC 
CCIC 

04.11.2022 
04.11.2022 
04.11.2022 
04.11.2022 
07.10.2022 
07.10.2022 
07.10.2022 
21.10.2022 
09.12.2022 
09.12.2022 
09.12.2022 
09.12.2022 
09.12.2022 
09.12.2022 
09.12.2022 
09.12.2022 
09.12.2022 
09.12.2022 
21.12.2022 
21.12.2022 
21.12.2022 
21.12.2022 
23.12.2022 
23.12.2022 
23.12.2022 
23.12.2022 
23.12.2022 
23.12.2022 
|10.01.2023 
23.12.2022 
23.12.2023 
10.01.2023 
23.12.2022 
31.01.2023 
09.12.2022 
10.01.2023 
24.11.2022 

20.12.2022 Pradeep Kumar 
Prakash 
Rampal 

State Bank of India_ 
North Delhi Municipal Corporation 20.10.2022 
North Delhi Municipal Corporation|20.10.2022 

Asst.Gen. Secy._ 
Raj Pal 
Sunil Kumar 
Karan Singh 

SBI 
EDMC 
NDMC 
NDMC 

20.01.2023 
21.10.2022 
21.10.2022 
21.10.2022 

|ID No.286/2017 
42 LCA No.275/2018 
43 LCA No.646/2019 

44 LCA No.649/2019 
Further Proceedings/ Orderl EPF -Misc. 

45 LCA No.21/2014 
Argument/ EPF-FINAL 

46 ID No.229/2015 

Sheela Devi SBI 20.01.2023 

MCD(North, South and East) 16.09.2022 
General Secretary 

47 ID No. 92/2014 
48 LCA NO. 271/2019 

Amit Jainn 
Sripal 

North Delhi Municipal Corporation 
******* 

EDMC 
******* 
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